35
➜ Bare board version
*Also see Millenium 3 Smart and Essential General characteristics
■  Easy and discreet integration into your applications
■  Mass-production applications
■  Memory: up to 350 "typical" blocks in FBD language
and 120 lines in LADDER language
■  Compact dimensions

■  Supplied without connectors. Connectors available
(Ref. 88970313, 88970314, 88970315, 88970316) NBR12 NBR26 NBRxx
Type Designation Input Output Supply Code
NBR12 Relay outputs with
connectors
8 digital (including 4 analog) 4 relays 24 V c 88973001
Relay outputs with
connectors
8 digital (including 4 analog) 4 solid state 0.5 A
(including 1 PWM)
24 V c 88973002
NBR26 Relay outputs with
connectors
16 digital (including 6 analog) 10 relays 24 V c 88973061
Relay outputs with
connectors
16 digital (including 6 analog) 10 solid state 0.5 A
(including 4 PWM)
24 V c 88973062
NBR32 Relay outputs with
connectors
20 digital (including 6 analog) 12 relays 24 V c 88973211
NBR40 Relay outputs with
connectors
24 digital (including 6 analog) 16 relays 24 V c 88973231
NBRxx Relay or solid state outputs,
connectors or wires
In accordance with your
requirements
In accordance with your
requirements
In accordance with your
requirements
●
Type Description Code
M3 Soft Multilingual programming software containing specific library functions (CD-ROM) 88970111
PA 1.80 m serial link cable: DB9 M/DB9 F 88970123
PA PC: USB ➞ DB9 (RS 232) link cable 88950105
MA Removable connector (spring cage) kit for NBR12, CD12 RBT 88970313
MA Removable connector kit for NBR26 88970314
MA Removable connector kit for NBR32 88970315
MA Removable connector kit for NBR40 88970316
Certifications CE
Protection index IP50 (removable connectors)